Balance Sheet (Cash)

Copper Creek North HOA - (coppercn)

ASSETS

CASH
1110 Operating Cash 1
1130 Savings Cash 1

TOTAL CASH

PROPERTY
1612 Furniture and Equipment

TOTAL ASSETS
LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

LIABILITIES
2210 Prepaid Dues

TOTAL LIABILITIES

CAPITAL
3100 Beginning Balance
3800 Retained Earnings

TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL LIABILITIES & CAPITAL

November 2023

2,5646.57
50,003.83

52,550.40

2,241.93

54,792.33

5.00

5.00

61,457.63
-6,670.30

54,787.33

54,792.33
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